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Schedule of Events — 2009
(as of 5/11/2009)

February
Fri, February 13" - Biologist-in-Training Facilitator Training
*MUST pre-register

Tues & Wed, February 24" and 25th — Questing Workshop
*MUST pre-register

March
Wed & Thurs, March 25" & March 26" — WOW! & POW!
Wonders of Wetlands & Planning of Wetlands
*MUST pre-register

Sat & Sun, March 28" & 29" — Food, Land & People and Project Flying WILD Facilitator Training
*MUST pre-register

April
Tues, April 21% — Excellent Energy Efficiency!

Sat, April 25" - Earth Day Celebration!

May
Sat, May 9" — Fundamentals of Nature Photography
*MUST pre-register

Wed, May 13" - Leopold Education Project (LEP) Workshop
*MUST pre-register

Tues & Wed, May 19" and 20" — Wetland Restoration Workshop
*MUST pre-register

Sat, May 23" — KAEE Getaway Day: Terrific Trout TREK!
*MUST pre-register

June
Sat, June 6" — Annual Catch a Rainbow Kids Fishing Derby Event

Fri, June 12" - Awesome Outdoor Adventure Sampler
*MUST pre-register

Wed, June 17" — Clean Air for Kentucky Curriculum Workshop
*MUST pre-register



Fri, June 26" — Project Learning Tree & Project Flying WILD Training
*MUST pre-register

Mon, June 29" - Environmental Education and Special Education:
A Natural Connection
*MUST pre-register

Tues, June 30" — Nature Explore Classroom Workshop
*MUST pre-register

July
Wed & Thurs, July 8" & 9", 2009 — Food, Land and People Workshop
(Facilitator Workshop on July 8™ and Educator Workshop on July 9‘“)
*MUST pre-register

Tues, July 14" — Population Connection Workshop
*MUST pre-register

Wed, July 22" — We Can! Leaders Training
*MUST pre-register

Thurs, July 23" — Snakes of Kentucky!

Sat, July 25" — Intro to Fly Tying
*MUST pre-register

August
Sat, August 8" — Smokey Bear Birthday Celebration!

Sat, August 22™ — Intro to Fly Fishing
*MUST pre-register

Fri & Sat, August 28" & 29" — Project WILD Facilitator Training
*MUST pre-register

September
Sat, September 19" — Intermediate Nature Photography
*MUST pre-register

Tues, Wed & Thurs, September 22", 23 & 24™ — WOW! Facilitator, WOW! Educator & POW!
Wonders of Wetlands Facilitator, Educator & Planning of Wetlands
*MUST pre-register

Tues, September 29" — Catch a Smile Senior Fishing Derby

Wed, September 30" - Reaching for Rainbows Fishing Derby
*MUST pre-register. Open ONLY to those in Russell and Clinton counties.

October
Tues, October 20™ — Outdoor Adventure Day!
“For all of the 4™ graders in Russell County

Fri, October 23" — Biologist-in-Training Facilitator Training
*MUST pre-register



November
Fri, November 13" — Facing the Future Climate Change Workshop
*MUST pre-register

Registration Information:

For more information on any of the above mentioned programs, please contact the following:

Amanda Patrick, Environmental Education/Outreach Specialist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Wolf Creek National Fish Hatchery

50 Kendall Road

Jamestown, KY 42629

PH: 270-343-3797

Email: Amanda_Patrick@fws.gov
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U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Mission Statement:

The U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service's mission is working with others, to conserve, protect
and enhance fish, wildlife, and plants and their habitats for the continuing benefit of the
American people.
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